
Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Team 5 Team 6

Wei Zou Marc Maronian Dominic Sanzotta, Jr. Wayne Carney Peter Yu Oded Kalir

Swapan Shah Kock-Yee Law Sri Ramaswamy Mike Brown Berl Stein Leandro Taset

Hong Li David Wu Dominic Sanzotta Sr. Paul Nielsen Boris Shmoys Nabil Matmati

Team 7 Team 8 Team 9 Team 10 Team 11 Team 12

Dustin Zemaitis Michael Yu Andre Maronian Koen Kron Saher Al Ghazi Kalina Kron

Burair Kothari Guy McLean Jay Gelb Dan Emord Ahmet  Okutan Kort Kron

Bill Miller David Shih Ed Bizari Kevin Johnson Santanu Majumdar Randy Bittner

1 HALF 2 3 HALF 2 4 HALF 5 6 HALF 5 7 AND 8

or 1 and 2 3 and 4 5 and 6 7 and 8

1 9/26/2017 1-5 3-11 6-9 2-8 10-12 1&2 4,7

2 10/3/2017 1-8 2-11 6-10 7-12 4-9 1&3 3,5

3 10/10/2017

4 10/17/2017 2-7 3-10 5-11 8-12 1-4 2&3 6,9

5 10/24/2017 11-12 3-6 7-9 4-10 * 1&2 1,2,5,8

6 10/31/2017

7 11/7/2017 2-6 4-7 8-10 1-3 5-9 1&3 11,12

8 11/14/2017 3-8 5-7 1-11 2-4 6-12 2&3 9,10

9 11/21/2017

10 11/28/2017 7-11 2-9 1-6 5-10 3-12 1&2 4,8

11 12/5/2017 3-5 1-10 6-8 4-11 9-12 1&3 2,7

12 12/12/2017

13 12/19/2017 3-9 4-12 7-10 2-5 * 2&3 1,6,8,11

14 1/9/2018

15 1/16/2018 4-6 5-12 1-7 2-10 8-11 1&2 3,9

16 1/23/2018

17 1/30/2018 2-12 1-9 6-11 4-8 * 1&3 3,5,7,10

18 2/6/2018

19 2/13/2018 8-9 10-11 6-7 2-3 4-5 2&3 1,12

20 2/20/2018

21 2/27/2018 3-7 1-12 5-8 9-10 * 1&2 2,4,6,11

22 3/6/2018

23 3/13/2018 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 1-2 1&3 10,12

24 3/20/2018 Position Ladder Night TOP 32 TOP 32 TOP 32 TOP 32 1-32 only Pos: 33-36

25 3/27/2018 9th-10th 7th-8th 5th-6th 3rd-4th 1st-2nd choice! 2 Last Place Tms.

Ladder: BYE: Andre Maronian || Swapan Shah || Dominic Sanzotta Sr || Nabil Matmati

Ladder: BYE: Koen Kron || Kalina Kron || Dan Emord || Ed Bizari

Ladder: BYE: Wayne Carney || Kort Kron || Kock-Yee Law || Boris Shmoys

Ladder: BYE: Saher Al Ghazi || Sri Ramaswamy || Leandro Taset || Kevin Johnson

Ladder: BYE: Dominic Sanzotta, Jr || Guy McLean || Berl Stein || David Shih

Ladder: BYE: Marc Maronian || Burair Kothari || David Wu || Hong Li

Ladder: BYE: Oded Kalir || Jay Gelb || Bill Miller || Randy Bittner

Week 

Number

Ladder: BYE: Peter Yu || Michael Yu || Ahmet Okutan || Paul Nielsen

Tables

DATE Dbls. BYES

Ladder: BYE: Wei Zou || Dustin Zemaitis || Mike Brown || Santanu Majumdar



Name Email Phone Number

Ahmet  Okutan ahmet.okutan@gmail.com,

Andre Maronian andremaronian@mac.com 585.615.6923

Berl Stein platerb@gmail.com, 585.385.9492 585.576.0977

Bill Miller bill1kathy@aol.com, 585.755.1080

Boris Shmoys borlud@earthlink.net, 585.223.9516 585.747.7542

Burair Kothari burair.kothari@gmail.com, 812.671.0063

Dan Emord dje5473@gmail.com, 585.766.9731

David Wu davidwu@che.rochester.edu, 585.355.5560

Dominic Sanzotta Sr. sanzelectric@rochester.rr.com, 585.723.4621 585.732.1554

Dominic Sanzotta, Jr. domiejr@rochester.rr.com, 585.415.5190

Dustin Zemaitis djz115@gmail.com, 585.730.2248

Ed Bizari ebizari@gmail.com, 585.317.0746

Guy McLean gwmclean@ra.rockwell.com, 585.305.0059

Hong Li davidhq@outlook.com, 585.489.1670

Jay Gelb jgelb@rhemortgage.com , 585.615.6669 585.615.6669

Kalina Kron ChristyKron@gmail.com, 585.563.4344 585.259.5011

Kevin Johnson k.johson.kj@gmail.com, 585.820.8732

Kock-Yee Law lawkockyee@gmail.com , 585.381.4432

Koen Kron ChristyKron@gmail.com, 585.563.4344 585.259.5011

Kort Kron ChristyKron@gmail.com, 585.563.4344 585.259.5011

Leandro Taset ltaset@gmail.com, 315.491.5508

Marc Maronian marcmaronian@gmail.com, 585.615.6923

Michael Yu pyu147@gmail.com, 585.455.2471

Mike Brown mbrown1927@rochester.rr.com, 585.369.3504

Oded Kalir okalir@aol.com, 585.637.7125 585.747.4300 585.637.7123

Paul Nielsen nielsen1@rochester.rr.com, 586.781.0504

Peter Yu pyu@rochester.rr.com, 585.227.2081 585.455.7537

Randy Bittner randybittner@ymail.com,

Saher Al Ghazi saher_200326@yahoo.com, 585.755.6522

Santanu Majumdar get2shaan@gmail.com, 585-500-0405

Sri Ramaswamy sri5150@yahoo.com, 585.455.6564

Swapan Shah swapan_y_shah@yahoo.com, 585.749.3945 585.242.8442

Wayne Carney vmsem@rochester.rr.com, 585.385.4143 585.455.0890

Wei Zou wjzou@hotmail.com, 585.425.7252

David Shih david_c_shih@alumni.ucla.edu, 585.314.8286

Nabil Matmati nabil_matmati@hotmail.com, 901.647.4408
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Name Position Email
Brad Gelb 1 585.232.7046 bgelb@jrgelb.com,

Qingyue Pan 1 508.208.6560 qypan88@hotmail.com,

John Foxton 1 585.943.8321 jfoxton@juno.com,

Tom Wood 1 585.621.5586 thomas.wood@kodak.com,

Bo Yuan 1 585.737.5780 bo.yuan@gmail.com,

Haidvogel, Roger 1 585.820.7162 rhaidvogel@gmail.com,

Eugene Chang 1 808.256.3916 exc8593@rit.edu,

Vlad Kasha 2 585.370.1897 nms0204@gmail.com,

Ben Clark 2 585.747.9284 lclark46@rochester.rr.com,

Justin Gao 2 585.350.4690 wulongteahome@yahoo.co,m

Horace Byfield 2 585.305.1280 byostar@aol.com,

Marty Salata 2 585.469.0398

Ralph Prescott 2 585.381.4154 585.899.9619 ralph.m.prescott@gmail.com,

Qi Fan 2 585.242.0079 585.704.1218 qifan111@yahoo.com,

Walt Soffer 3 585.586.5715 soffer@geneseo.edu,

Ishaq Kothari 3 812.671.0063 burair.kothari@gmail.com,

Mike Friedler 3 315.524.4028 mfriedler@integritytool.com,

Gary Sherwood 3 585.964.3448 aualchemist@gmail.com,

Doug Kleinhammer 3 585.482.7337 bkleinhammer@rochester.rr.com,

Alan Estill 3 585.342.5059 aestill@rochester.rr.com,

Jacob Shmois 3 585.461.1516 jmshmois@localnet.com,

Scott Bellinger 3 585.352.3477 585.208.9617 scottbellinger@hotmail.com, scottbellinger@gmail.com,

Jeff McNinch 3 585.227.8077 585.506.7786 brucelee@rochester.rr.com,

Rahul Aggarwal 3 585.285.6766 rahulentity@gmail.com,

Ta-Min Chang 3 585.425.1244 taminchang@gmail.com,

Vadim Feygin 3 585.383.1254 vadifey@gmail.com,

David Freeman 3 585.406.7736 David44@rochester.rr.com,

Mary Litavsky 3 585.334.1521 585.230.0341 mlitavsky1@gmail.com,

SUBSTITUTION LIST
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